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New York State Department of Health 
RFP #20023  

Public Health Social Media Outreach: HIV, Hepatitis C (HCV) and Sexually 
Transmitted Infections (STIs)  

 
Updated September 20, 2019 

 
New York State Certified Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprises (M/WBEs) 

 Interested in Subcontracting Opportunities for Resulting Contract 
 
 

  
LaToya M. Smith, CEO 
Brass City Media, Inc. 
Phone: (347) 744-9171 
Office: (516) 771-7554 
Email: latoya@brasscitymedia.com 
Website: www.brasscitymedia.com 
 
Regan Burns, Owner/Art Director 
Lime Creative, LLC 
Phone: (607) 592-9254 
Email: rburns@getgarnished.com 
 
Darcie Duranceau, Owner & Project Manager 
5D Marketing & Consulting, LLC 
Phone: (607) 218-2018 
Email: 5DMarketingandConsulting@gmail.com 
Website: http://www.5DMarketingandConsulting.com 
 
Ayme Sinclair, CEO & Founder 
SinclairSocial 
Phone: (516) 507-9799 
Email: ayme@sinclairsocial.com 
 
Cheryl McCants, President & CEO 
Impact Consulting Enterprises 
Phone: (973) 337-2028 
Website: www.eimpactconsulting.com 
    www.ImpactPitchPack.com 
 
Latrell Liptrot. CEO 
Phu Concepts Inc. 
Phone: (585) 232-5952 
Email: management@phuconcepts.com 
Website: phuconcepts.com 
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Tannasia Gonzalez, President & Owner 
Effective Information Management Assistants Inc. (EIMA) 
Phone: 516.324.8448, 718.810.1872 mobile 
Email address: TGonzalez@eima-inc.com 
Website: www.eima-inc.com 
 
Nancy Pattarini, President & CEO 
Paige Marketing Communications Group, Inc.  
O: 315.733.2313 ext. 105 
M: 315.527.2213 
Email: nancy@paigegroup.com 
Website: paigegroup.com  
 
Ramona Roye, Design Director | CEO 
Paranoid Richard Inc. 
Phone: 718-682-3986 
Email: ramonaroye@paranoidrichard.com 
Website: www.paranoidrichard.com 
 
Barrington Management Artist Group 
Contact: Tyrone Barrington 
Phone: (646) 623-0404 
EMAIL: TYRON@BARRINGTONMGT.COM 
WEB: www.Barringtonmgt.com 
 
Stephanie Testa 
One Glass Video (WBE Certified) 
(917) 442-0083 
Email: stephanie@oneglassvideo.com 
Website: www.oneglassvideo.com 
 
FMN Creative, LLC 
Contact: Francesca Orsomarso 
Phone: (315) 366-4117  
Email: Francesca@FMNCreative.com 
Website: www.FMNCreative.com 
 
Jessica Vecchione 
Vecc Videography 
Phone: (607) 746-6110; (607) 643-5362 cell 
Email: jjvecc@gmail.com 
Website: veccvideography.net 
 
Sonia Burgin 
BC&OP Enterprises, LLC 
Phone: 716-3084688 
Email: Sonia1ssr@verizon.net 
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